Concentric Butterfly Valves
Complete Solutions for Industrial Valves
Cat.no.:E-PS Cat.no.:E-GGC Cat.no.:E-CSS Cat.no.:E-FSV
Cat.no.:TOBV Cat.no.:E-CBV Cat.no.:E-CV Cat.no.:E-CBV
Cat.no.:E-FWBV
C
at
.n

over the valves expected lifetime.
01
How To OrderHow To Order
03NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.02 NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.
Neway figure numbers are designed to cover essential features.
When ordering,please show figure number to avoid misunderstanding of your requirements.
However a detailed description must accompany with any special orders.
Following descriptions provide a basic guideline in valve specification:
 Valve Size
Valve Series Number
in
mm
in
mm
Symbol
D
Valve type
Butterfly Valve
Valve Code
Symbol
1 Concentric Butterfly Valve
Symbol
X Rubber
3
9
6
7
Gear operator
Electric actuator
Pneumatic actuator
Hydraumatic actuator
End Connection
7
3
4
Wafer
Lug
Double-Flange
Seat Material
_X
⑥
1
⑤
10
⑦   ⑧
C00 332
⑨
3
③
7
④
300
①
D
②
2 2-1/2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14
50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350
16 18 20 24 28 30 32 36 40 48
400 450 500 600 700 750 800 900 1000 1200
Operator
ANSI Class
Code
6